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CANOLA OIL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (crop year - tonnes)

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

2017/18 Aug-Mar

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

68 520
3202 947
34 525
3 305 992

2415 169
811 306
79 517

3 305 992

79 517
3616 203
46 953
3742673

2773877
888 001
80 795
3742673

80 795
4017 471
55 008
4153 274

3139 387
936 054
77 833
4153 274

77 833
2732984
10 631
2 821 448

2011 630
676 023
133 795

2 821 448



